附件5：
20  ——20  学年 第  学期

________课  期（中、末）考试情况分析表

年    月    日

	班   级
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	人   数
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	班 主 任
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	任课教师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	最 高 分
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	最 低 分
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	平 均 分
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	成

绩

分

布
	90-100
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	80-89
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	70-79
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	60-69
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	60分以下
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	平均分矩形图
	90
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	80
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	70
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	60
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	50
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	40
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


系（部）主任：                 
